ODS Product Invoice

Invoice No: ODS-2024-1092
Date: 2024-06-11
Due Date: 2024-06-25

Billed To:

Acme Industries Ltd.
123 Market Road
Suite 456

New York, NY 10001

From:

ODS Solutions Inc.

789 Tech Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94105

# PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

1 ODS-PRD-001 ODS Data Analyzer Pro License
2 ODS-PRD-017 Maintenance & Support (1 Year)
Subtotal
Tax (10%)
Total
Important Notes:

QTY

e This invoice is valid only for ODS product transactions as listed above.

UNIT PRICE
$500.00

$150.00

e All products and services are subject to the ODS Solutions Terms and Conditions.

e Payment must be made by the indicated due date to avoid service disruption.

Contact ODS Solutions Inc. support for any billing questions or disputes within 7 days.

This document serves as an official record for accounting and audit purposes.

AMOUNT
$1,000.00
$300.00

$1,300.00
$130.00

$1,430.00
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