

ODS Product Invoice

Invoice No: ODS-2024-1092

Date: 2024-06-11

Due Date: 2024-06-25

Billed To:

Acme Industries Ltd.
123 Market Road
Suite 456
New York, NY 10001

From:

ODS Solutions Inc.
789 Tech Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94105

#	PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	ODS-PRD-001	ODS Data Analyzer Pro License	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
2	ODS-PRD-017	Maintenance & Support (1 Year)	2	\$150.00	\$300.00

Subtotal	\$1,300.00
Tax (10%)	\$130.00
Total	\$1,430.00

Important Notes:

- This invoice is valid only for ODS product transactions as listed above.
- All products and services are subject to the ODS Solutions Terms and Conditions.
- Payment must be made by the indicated due date to avoid service disruption.
- Contact ODS Solutions Inc. support for any billing questions or disputes within 7 days.
- This document serves as an official record for accounting and audit purposes.